2
Document Record
No. Date Modified Content Page Edition Prepared/modified by Checked by
1 2014.02.14 Draft 6 D Runsong Zhong Lianghua Guo
2 2014.04.08 Added TUV certification 6 B/0 Kings Luo Wenhua Yan
3 2015.02.04
Add 125mA and 250mA
CQC certification;

6.3A;8A;10A
4
4. PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
4.1 Part Number
Example: 9321315278
932 1315 2 78
1 2 3 4
1 .Product Series …………..................     932
2 .Ampere Rating ……………..............            3.15A (see table 4.2 below)
3 .Rated Voltage …………...................            1– 125V
2– 250V
3– 300V
4 .Supplementary Code ………........... Complement Code
4.2. Ampere / Voltage Rating Table
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
AMP CODE CURRENT RATING VOLTAGE RATING
0100 100mA
0125 125mA
0160 160mA
0200 200mA
0250 250mA
0315 315mA
0400 400mA
0500 500mA
0630 630mA
0800 800mA
1100 1.00A
1125 1.25A
1160 1.60A
1200 2.00A
1250 2.50A
1315 3.15A
1400 4.00A
1500 5.00A
1630 6.30A
1700 7.00A
1800 8.00A
R 50279350
300V AC: 125mA, 160mA,200mA, 250mA, 315mA,
400mA, 500mA, 630mA, 800mA, 1A, 1.25A, 1.6A,
2A, 2.5A, 3.15A, 4A, 5A, 6.3A, 8A, 10A
250V AC: 125mA, 160mA,200mA, 250mA, 315mA,
400mA, 500mA,
KM 677189 250V AC:3.15A;5A;8A;10A
1719061 250V AC:3.15A;5A;8A;10A
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
125 / 250 / 277/ 300/ 400V AC
K– 400V
932 / OC FUSE
5
8.3±0.2